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Eastern and Southern Africa
Ms Humbu Mafumo
Deputy Director: Conservation management
Biodiversity and Conservation
National Department of Environment Forestry and Fisheries
Private Bag 447 , 473 Steve Biko Street, Arcadia, 0083
0001 Pretoria
South Africa / Afrique du Sud
Tel: 0123999586
E-mail: hmafumo@environment.gov.za

Europe and Central Asia (2)
Dr Volodymyr Domashlinets
Head of Fauna Protection Division
Department of Biodiversity Protection and Land Resources, Fauna Protection Division
Ministry of Environmental Protection and Land Resources of Ukraine
Mytropolyta Vasylya Lypkivskogo str., 35
03035 Kyiv
Ukraine / Ukraine
Tel: +380442063127
E-mail: vdomashlinets@yahoo.com

Middle East and Northern Africa
Ms Nadjiba Bendjedda
Wetlands Office Manager
Directorate for the protection of fauna and flora
Directorate General of Forests
Chemin Doudou Mokhtar - BP n ° 232 - Ben Aknoun
16000 Algiers
Algeria / Algérie
Tel: 0021323238297
E-mail: bendjeddanadjiba@yahoo.fr
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Representatives of the Host Country of the next MOP
Mr Levente Kőrösi
Head of Department
Biodiversity and Gene Conservation Department
Ministry of Agriculture
Apáczai Csere János u. 9.
H-1052 Budapest
Hungary / Hongrie
Tel: +36 1 795 3753
E-mail: levente.korosi@am.gov.hu

Dr Gábor Magyar
scientific expert
Ministry of Innovation and Technology
Maros utca 12.
1052 Budapest
Hungary / Hongrie
Tel: +36 1 896 7249
E-mail: gabor.magyar2@itm.gov.hu

Western and Central Africa
Mr Kouassi Firmin Kouame
Chef de Service des Zones Humides et Oiseaux d'Eau
Direction de la Faune et des Ressources Cynégétiques
Ministère des Eaux et Forêts
BP 178 Abidjan 01
Abidjan - Plateau
Côte d’Ivoire / Côte d’Ivoire
Tel: +225 0707443390
E-mail: firkouame@yahoo.com
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Contracting Party (official delegation) / Partie contractante (delegation officielle)

Botswana
Ms Malebogo Somolekae
Chief Wildlife Officer
Research & Statistics Division
Department of Wildlife and National Parks
P O Box 131
0000 Gaborone
Botswana / Botswana
Tel: 0027 3971405
E-mail: mlsentsho@gov.bw

Croatia
Ms Ivana Jelenic
Head of Sector for Biodiversity and Strategic Affairs
Nature Protection Directorate
Ministry of Economy and Sustainable Development
Radnicka cesta 80
10000 ZAGREB
Croatia / Croatie
Tel: 385 1 4866 122
E-mail: ivana.jelenic@mingor.hr

Estonia
Ms Mariliis Paal
Senior Officer
Nature Conservation
Ministry of the Environment of Estonia
Narva mnt 7a
15172 Tallinn
Estonia / Estonie
Tel: +372626 2875
E-mail: mariliis.paal@envir.ee

Mr Hanno Zingel
Advisor
Nature Conservation Unit
Ministry of the Environment
Narva mnt 7a
15172 Tallinn
Estonia / Estonie
Tel: 376 6260720
E-mail: hanno.zingel@envir.ee
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Finland
Dr Esko Hyvärinen
Senior Ministerial Adviser
Ministry of the Environment
Metsätie 7A
04400 Järvenpää
Finland / Finlande
Tel: +358400143876
E-mail: esko.o.hyvarinen@ym.fi

Ms Nina Mikander
Senior Specialist
Department of the Natural Environment, Biodiversity
Ministry of the Environment
Government
00023 Helsinki
Finland / Finlande
Tel: +358 50 5710992
E-mail: nina.mikander@ym.fi

France
Mr Charles-Henri de Barsac
Point focal France AEWA
DGALN/DEB/ENT3
Ministère de la transition écologique
Tour Sequoia
92000 La Defense
France / France
Tel: +33 (0) 140813190
E-mail: charles-henri.de-barsac@developpement-durable.gouv.fr

Germany
Mr Oliver Schall
German AEWA Focal Point
N I 5
BMU
Robert-Schuman Platz
53175 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +49 (0) 228 3052632
E-mail: oliver.schall@bmu.bund.de
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Guinea
Mr Bakary Magassouba
Chef de Division Aménagement et Gestion des Aires Protégées, Point focal National
AEWA
Ministère de l'Environnement, des Eaux et Forêts
Office Guinéen des Parcs et Réserves (OGPR)
BP 761
Coléyah, Conakry
Guinea / Guinée
Tel: 628148150
E-mail: magassoubab@gmail.com

Hungary
Mr András Schmidt
Head of Natura 2000 Unit
Department for Nature Conservation
Ministry of Agriculture
Kossuth tér 11.
1055 Budapest
Hungary / Hongrie
Tel: +3617952399
E-mail: andras.schmidt@am.gov.hu

Kenya
Mr Solomon Kyalo
Head. Multilateral Environmental Agreements
MEAs
Kenya Wildlife Service
40241-00100
00100 NAIROBI
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254722722214
E-mail: cites@kws.go.ke

Dr Patrick Omondi
Director
Kenya Wildife Service
40241
00100 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: 254206000800
E-mail: poduor2003@yahoo.co.uk
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Malawi
Mr William Mgoola
Deputy Director
Department of National Parks and Wildlife
P.O Box 30131
NA Capital City, Lilongwe
Malawi / Malawi
Tel: +265888353993
E-mail: wmgoola@yahoo.co.uk

Mauritania
Dr Djibril LY
Directeur adjoint
Ministère de l'Environnement et du Développement Durable
Immeuble n°79 Ext-Not.D.D Tevragh Zeina
170 Nouakchott
Mauritania / Mauritanie
Tel: +22248408274
E-mail: mr.lydjibril@gmail.com

Montenegro
Ms Anela Sijaric
Advisor
Directorate for Environment
Ministry of Ecology, Spatial planning and Urbanism
IV Proleterske 19
81000 Podgorica
Montenegro / Monténégro
Tel: 38120466295
E-mail: anela.sijaric@mepg.gov.me

North Macedonia
Mr Isuf Fetai
National Focal Point for AEWA
Nature Department
Ministry of environment and physical planning
Plostad Presveta Bogorodica no.3
1000 Skopje
North Macedonia / Macédoine du Nord
Tel: 0038970488006
E-mail: isuf.fetai@yahoo.com
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Norway
Mr Øystein Størkersen
Principal Adviser
Norwegian Environment Agency
P.O. Box 5672 Torgarden
7485 Trondheim
Norway / Norvège
Tel: +4773580500
E-mail: oystein.storkersen@miljodir.no

Senegal
Ms Aminata Sall
Responsable Systèmes d'Information
Ministére de l'Environnement et du Développement Durable
Direction des Parcs Nationaux
Siege Ministére de l'Environnement et du Développement Durable, Parc Zoologique/
HANN
Dakar
Senegal / Sénégal
Tel: 00221338590557
E-mail: aminat71@yahoo.fr

Slovenia
Mr Andrej Bibic
Senior expert
Nature conservation division
Ministry of the Environment and Spatial Planning
Dunajska 48
1000 Ljubljana
Slovenia / Slovénie
Tel: +38630451387
E-mail: andrej.bibic@gov.si

Sweden
Ms Louise Bednarz
Senior Advisor
Swedish Environmental Protection Agency
Virkesvägen 2
Stockholm
Sweden / Suède
Tel: +46106981366
E-mail: louise.bednarz@naturvardsverket.se
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Switzerland
Ms Sabine Herzog
Senior Policy Advisor
Federal Department of the Environment, Transport, Energy and Communications DETEC
Federal Office for the Environment FOEN
P.O. Box
3008 Bern
Switzerland / Suisse
Tel: +41584630340
E-mail: sabine.herzog@bafu.admin.ch

Uganda
Dr Barirega Akankwasah
Commissioner Wildlife Conservation
Wildlife Conservation
Ministry of Tourism, Wildlife and Antiquities
4241 Kampala, Plot 6, Nakasero Road
256 Kampala
Uganda / Ouganda
Tel: +256-414-561723
E-mail: akankwasah@gmail.com

Uzbekistan
Ms Luiza Mardonova
Chief Specialist
Department of State Cadastre and Monitoring оf Flora and Fauna
The State Committee for Ecology and Environmental Protection
2A, Tuytepa str.
100047 Tashkent
Uzbekistan / Ouzbékistan
Tel: +998 71 207 2424 (ext.1008)
E-mail: mardonova.luiza@mail.ru
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Observers (Contracting Party) / Observateurs (partie contractante)

Ms Alice Bett
Snr Research Scientist
Biodiversity Research and Planning
Kenya Wildlife Service
P.O BOX 40241
00100 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254 (20) 6002345
E-mail: bettc@kws.go.ke

Mr Joseph Edebe
Senior Scientist
Directorate of Biodiversity Research and Planning 
Kenya Wildlife Service
P.O. Box 40241
00100 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: 0721491085
E-mail: edebej@kws.go.ke

Ms Lucy Muita
Senior Warden, MEAs Implementation
MEAs and Research Authorization
Kenya Wildlife Service
40241
00100 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: 6000800
E-mail: lwmuita@gmail.com

Prof Charles Musyoki
Director National Parks and Reserves
Kenya Wildlife Service
P.O. Box 40241
00100 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254722826911
E-mail: cmusyoki@kws.go.ke
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Ms Lynn Njuguna
Assistant Research Scientist
Biodiversity Research and Monitoring
Kenya Wildlife Service
Arabuko Sokoke Forest,Mombasa- Malindi Highway,
80208 Gede
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: 0701452745
E-mail: njerilynn@hotmail.com

Ms Fridah Obare
Warden - Wildlife Utilisation
Department of Regulatory, Enforcement and Compliance Affairs
Kenya Wildlife Service
40241
00100 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254-020-2379407/8/9 Ext. 2274
E-mail: fobare@kws.go.ke

Mr Dickson Ritan
Assistant Director
Parks and Reserves
Kenya Wildlife Service
BOX 535
2100 NAKURU
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254-0202322886
E-mail: dicksonr@kws.go.ke

Ms Grace Waiguchu
Research scientist
Research
Kenya Wildlife Service
40241
00200 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254732336840
E-mail: gwaiguchu@kws.go.ke
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Ms Catherine Wambani
Assistant Director
Parks & Reserves
Kenya Wildlife Service
P.O. Box 753
30200 Kitale
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254 202388114
E-mail: wekesacatherine@gmail.com

Members of the AEWA Technical Committee / Membre du Comité technique de l’AEWA

CIC
Mr Mikko Alhainen
Senior Planning officer
CIC (Finnish Wildlife Agency)
Sompiontie 1
00730 HELSINKI
Finland / Finlande
Tel: +358509111288
E-mail: mikko.alhainen@riista.fi

Chair of the TC
Dr Ruth Cromie
Research Fellow
WWT
23 Monk Road
BS7 8LE Bristol
United Kingdom / Royaume-Uni
Tel: 07866942999
E-mail: RUTH.CROMIE@outlook.com

IUCN
Mr Richard Hearn
Policy and Advocacy Manager (International)
Wildfowl and Wetlands Trust
WWT
GL2 7BT Slimbridge
United Kingdom / Royaume-Uni
Tel: +44 (0)1453 891185
E-mail: richard.hearn@wwt.org.uk
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Wetlands International
Dr Szabolcs Nagy
Biodiversity Manager
European Association
Wetlands International
PO Box 471
67§§AL Wageningen
Netherlands / Pays-Bas
Tel: +31628554823
E-mail: szabolcs.nagy@wetlands.org

Intergovernmental Organisation / Organisation Intergouvernementale

Conservation of Arctic Flora and Fauna (CAFF)
Ms Courtney Price
AMBI Global Coordinator
Arctic Migratory Birds Initiative
Conservation of Arctic Flora and Fauna (CAFF)
Borgir Nordurslod, CAFF
600 Akureyri
Iceland / Islande
Tel: +15192424120
E-mail: courtney@caff.is

Council of Europe
Mr Eoghan Kelly
Project Officer
Bern Convention
Council of Europe
DG Democracy, Council of Europe
F-67075 Strasbourg
France / France
Tel: +33 (0)3 88 41 26 11
E-mail: eoghan.kelly@coe.int

Ms Nadia Saporito
Junior Project Officer
Bern Convention
Council of Europe
67000
Strasbourg
France / France
Tel: +44 7444592866
E-mail: nadia.saporito@coe.int
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Ms Ursula Sticker
Secretary of the Convention for the Conservation of European Wildlife and Natural
Habitats
Council of Europe
Allée des Droits de l'Homme
67075 Strasbourg
France / France
Tel: +33388412304
E-mail: ursula.sticker@coe.int

European Commission
Ms Iva Obretenova
Policy Officer
DG Environment, Unit D.3 – Nature Protection
European Commission
BU5 - 06/178
1029 Brussels
Belgium / Belgique
Tel: +32 (0) 2 29 565 88
E-mail: Iva.OBRETENOVA@ec.europa.eu

Ms Sophie Ouzet
Policy Officer,
DG Environment, Unit D.3 – Nature Protection
European Commission
BU5 - 06/178
1029 Brussels
Belgium / Belgique
Tel: +32 (0) 2 29 565 88
E-mail: Sophie.OUZET@ec.europa.eu

Mr Joseph van der Stegen
Policy Officer
Nature Protection Unit
European Commission
BU5 - 06/178
1029 Brussels
Belgium / Belgique
Tel: +3222996902
E-mail: Joseph.van-der-stegen@ec.europa.eu
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International Union for Conservation of Nature - IUCN
Ms Dao Nguyen
IUCN Species Survival Commission Network Coordinator
Global Species Programme
International Union for Conservation of Nature - IUCN
Rue Mauverney 28
1196 Gland
Switzerland / Suisse
Tel: +41 22 999 0277
E-mail: dao.nguyen@iucn.org

International Non-Governmental Organisations / Organisations Internationals Non-
gouvernementales

BirdLife International / RSPB
Ms Nicola Crockford
Principal Policy Officer
RSPB
BirdLife International
The Lodge
SG19 2DL Sandy
United Kingdom / Royaume-Uni
Tel: +447718116994
E-mail: nicola.crockford@rspb.org.uk

National Governmental Organisation / Organisation gouvernementale nationale

National Environment Management Authority (NEMA)
Mr Stephen Katua
Deputy Director
Freshwaters
National Environment Management Authority (NEMA)
P.O.Box 67839
00200 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254721210267
E-mail: stephenkatua@yahoo.com
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Ms Caroline Muriuki
Senior Wetlands Officer
Wetlands
National Environment Management Authority (NEMA)
21024
00100 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: 254721596823
E-mail: cwmuriuki@gmail.com

National Non-Governmental Organization / Organisation Nationales Non-
Gouvernementale

National Museums of Kenya
Ms Jane Macharia
Ramsar Government CEPA Focal Point
Centre for Biodiversity
National Museums of Kenya
40658-00100
00100 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254722473410
E-mail: jmwihaki2000@yahoo.com

Ms Ireene-Rose Madindou
Senior scientist-National Coordinator, Waterfowl Census
Zoology-Ornithology
National Museums of Kenya
40658 museum hill, Prof.Wangari Maathai road
00100 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254725632607
E-mail: ilhanmadindou@gmail.com

Dr Philista Malaki
Senior Research Scientist
Zoology/Ornithology
National Museums Of Kenya
Museum Hill Road, Natural Science Building
40658-00100 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: 0721574011
E-mail: phillistamalaki@gmail.com
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Dr Oliver Nasirwa
Senior Research Scientist
Zoology
National Museums of Kenya
40658, Museum Hill
00100 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254 20 4448930
E-mail: onasirwa@gmail.com

Dr Henry Ndithia
Ecologist
Zoology/Ornithology
National Museums of Kenya
P.O. Box 70898
00400 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254723572256
E-mail: hndithia@gmail.com

Mr Wanyoike Wamiti
Research Scientist
Zoology
National Museums of Kenya
PO Box 70898
00400 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +253203742131
E-mail: wwamiti@gmail.com

Nature Kenya
Dr Paul Gacheru
CEPA Focal Point
Species and Sites Program
Nature Kenya
44486
00100 Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254203537568
E-mail: species@naturekenya.org

17



Dr Paul Matiku
Executive Director
Nature Kenya
Museum Hill Road, Museum Grounds
Nairobi
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254714741849
E-mail: matiku@naturekenya.org

UNEP/AEWA Secretariat / Secrétariat PNUE/AEWA

UNEP/AEWA Secretariat
Mr Sergey Dereliev
Programme Management Officer
Head of Science, Implementation and Compliance Unit (SICU)
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat
UN Campus, Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +492288152415
E-mail: sergey.dereliev@un.org

Ms Jeannine Dicken
Programme Management Assistant
SICU UNIT
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +492288152455
E-mail: jeannine.dicken@un.org

Mr Florian Keil
Information Officer
IMCA UNIT
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +492288152451
E-mail: florian.keil@un.org
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Ms Marie-Therese Kämper
Administrative Assistant
Executive Management Unit
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat
UN Campus, Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +492288152413
E-mail: marie-therese.kaemper@un.org

Ms Catherine Lehmann
Programme Officer
Executive Management Unit
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat
UN Campus, Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +492288152453
E-mail: catherine.lehmann@un.org

Ms Evelyn Moloko
Coordinator for the AEWA African Initiative
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +492288152479
E-mail: evelyn.moloko@un.org

Dr Jacques Trouvilliez
Executive Secretary
Executive Management Unit
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat
UN Campus, Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +492288152414
E-mail: jacques.trouvilliez@un.org
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